THE GROSVENOR

+ STOCKBRIDGE -

BREAKFAST MENU

Hampshire full English breakfast (df*)

Cumberland sausage, dry cured smoked bacon, plum tomato, mushroom,
Meadowbrook black pudding, hash brown, sourdough toast, baked beans
your choice of hen’s egg

Vegetarian breakfast (gf*df*vg*)
Veggie sausages, plum tomato, mushroom, baked beans,

hash brown, grilled halloumi, Sourdough toast & your choice of hen’s egg

Breakfast buffet
Fresh juices, fresh fruit, cereals, yoghurt, bakery selection

Smoked ChalkStream trout (gf*df*)
Scrambled egg, sourdough toast

Pancakes
Dry cured smoked bacon & maple syrup

Crushed avocado (gf*dfvg*)
Crushed avocado, poached hen’s eggs & sourdough toast

Sausage or Bacon bap

Porridge & Honey (gfdf%vg*)

Mozzo coffee & Tregothnan tea selection available from

£2.95 to £4.50

Please inform your server of any food allergies ahead of placing your order
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

£18

£14

£12

£14

£11

£12

£9

£6




